N/A
IC REG LDO 3.3V 50MA 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
572 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.32
10 pcs $1.18
100 pcs $0.92
500 pcs $0.76
1000 pcs $0.60
LM9036QM-3.3/NOPB pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 40V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.2V @ 50mA
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q100
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 50mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM9036QM-3.3/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM9036MX-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 50MA 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM9036QM-3.3
NS
RFQ
LM9036QMM-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 50MA 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM9036QMM-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 50MA 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM9036MX-5.0
IC REG LDO 5V 50MA 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM9036MX-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 50MA 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM9036QM-5.0
SOP8
RFQ
LM9036QMMX-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 50MA 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM9036QM-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 50MA 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM9036QM-3
NSC
RFQ
SIT1602BI-12-28S-
74.175824G
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.8V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8209AI-33-33S-
98.304000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 3.3V, 9
SiTIME
RFQ
ASTMHTD-12.000MHZ-AC-E
OSC MEMS 12MHZ H/LVCMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
SIT8208AI-8F-18E-
25.000625Y
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 10PPM, 1.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
RGP10AE-M3/73
DIODE GEN PURPOSE DO-204AL
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
ATS-09F-138-C3-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X15MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
L37-3S-100-100-0.3-0
L37-3 SHEET 100X100X0.3MM
t-Global Technology
RFQ
PSM4-252P-10T0
CAP FEEDTHRU 2500PF 200V 3PSM
API Technologies Corp
RFQ
CDR6D28MNNP-560NC
FIXED IND 56UH 680MA 501.3 MOHM
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ
4726-100
FIXED IND 100NH 3A SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ